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1 AK379A HPE MSL2024 Tape Library 1

2 QB6Q67A HPE StoreEver MSL LTO-8 ULTRIUM 30750 FC Drive Upgrade Kit 2

24 Q2078A HPE LTO-8 ULTRIUM 30TB RW Data Cartridge WITH LABALE (BARCODE) 3

| AM868C HPE 8/24 BASE 16 FULL FABRIC PORTS ENABLE SAN SWIT(_)H WITH 16*SFP+8G HPE AND 4
16*HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fibre 5.0m 1-Pack Fibre Optic Cable(AJ836A)

I Qwesss HPE SN3000B 16Gb24-port/24-portActive Fibre Channel SWITCHWITH 24*HPE B-series 16 Gb SFP+Short 5

Wave Transceiver with 24* HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fibre 5.0m 1-Pack Fibre Optic Cable(AJ836A)
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